Period : 2024-12-01 - 2024-12-14

Revenue (Monthly)

CLINIC PROJO OMSET “ LEAVER NOT ACTIVE RETENTION TOTAL REMAIN TARGET 80%
PROJO TARGET TOTAL

LIMMI

ADI WIJAYA S
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-SUSI WU
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
VACANT
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY
R-SUSI WU
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-DARLIANTI
R-HANNY
R-HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-RIRIN

R- JUNIANSYAH

PUTRIKA
SATYA
HETTY
KARTIKA
SATYA
HETTY
PUTRIKA
HETTY

HETTY
SATYA
KARTIKA
PUTRIKA
HETTY
SATYA
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
SATYA
PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
SATYA
ERIKA
HETTY

FABIAN
KRISTIN
FABIAN
ROBERT
INDAH
FABIAN
ROBERT
KRISTIN
ROBERT
VACANT
ROBERT
FABIAN
INDAH
KRISTIN
ROBERT
FABIAN
INDAH
INDAH
FABIAN
KRISTIN
INDAH
INDAH
FABIAN
MARSYA
ROBERT

LIMMI

ADI WIJAYA S
JUNIANSYAH
JUNIANSYAH
SUSI wu
MAULINA
RIDWAN
DARLIANTI
LENTINA
VACANT
RIDWAN
LINA

DEDY
DARLIANTI
JUNIANSYAH
SOFIE
HANNY
LASMA
LENTINA
QODRI
HANNY
RIAN
AGNES
RIRIN
RIDWAN

PONTIANAK

MALL PHIPPO MAKASAR

BALI

GADING SERPONG

OZONE PIK

MALANG

LOTTEMART BINTARO

CIBUBUR

CENTER POINT

PALEMBANG

MALL CIPUTRA SERAYA PEKANBARU
SEDAYU CENGKARENG JAKARTA
ORISLIM MALL AEON SENTUL CITY - BOGOR
BEKASI KEMANG PRATAMA
KARAWACI

ORISLIM MALL CITRALAND GROGOL - JAKARTA
EKALOKASARI

KELAPA GADING

ALAM SUTERA

BANDUNG CIHAMPELAS

BOGOR YASMIN

CIREBON

YOGYAKARTA

PLAZA KALIBATA

ROADSHOW PEKANBARU

65.60
85.70
171.60
113.90
96.90
252.90
97.30
106.40
80.10
59.70
201.00
112.10
67.30
99.50
98.70
0.60
93.80
102.70
108.60
129.30
82.30
70.30
40.90
135.90
222.60

137.90
111.40
108.20
108.20
107.20
106.30
106.00
104.70
103.20
100.00
96.90
96.00
95.90
95.00
90.70
90.00
87.80
86.70
86.50
83.40
80.60
65.00
63.40
57.30
0.00

375.80
250.40
82.70
100.70
175.90
83.60
118.40
165.90
90.50
349.70
75.40
80.90
0.00
114.00
124.00
0.00
95.80
99.50
81.80
93.40
87.50
69.20
44.30
73.50
0.00

123
585
B3
222
687
417
472
404

26
326
480

98
319
335

10
4717
430
394
688
463
457
429
461

149
234
250
189
278
239
379
177
44
119
188
0
176
201
0
221
207
156
311
196
153
92
164

154
731
641
277
859
521
590
505

33
408
600
122
399
419

13
596
537
492
860
579
571
536
576

12
14
15
25
6
16
57
8
10
26
56
31
38
63
1
114
101
45
101
115
202
111
259

22
92
100
45
124
72
82
85
5
89
91
0
74
62
3
88
83
116
213
123
91
157
71

120
625
526
207
729
433
451
412
18
293
453
91
287
294
9
394
858
331
546
341
278
268
246

17

8
29
31

137
633
555
238
730
442
494
417
26
316
461
94
303
304
9
419
373
341
574
373
297
272
264

123
585
513
222
687
417
472
404

26
326
480

98
319
335

10
4717
430
394
688
463
457
429
461
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